The Sisterhood of Ezra-Habonim, the Niles Township Jewish Congregation



TORAH WIFUND

WOMEN'S LEAGUE FOR CONSERVATIVE JUDAISM

The dedicated philanthropy of the Women's League for Conservative Judaism,
Torah Fund supports scholarships and programs in the worldwide
Conservative/Masorti institutes of higher Jewish learning.

Please join us for our

Torah Fund Luncheon and Program

Wednesday • May 8, 2024 11:30 a.m. – Luncheon • 1:00 p.m. – Program 4500 Dempster Street • Skokie

Guest Speaker • Cantor Daniel Gale

Event Couvert \$36 • Luncheon Catered by Zelda's

Minimum Donation of \$18 to the 2023-2024 Torah Fund Campaign Required (includes donations made from July 1, 2023 to present)

%

Reservation Required and Must be Received by May 1st

2024 Torah Fund Luncheon and Program

Judy Frank • Sisterhood Co-President • (847)677-4950 • <u>judy@tcscorp.com</u>
Diane Rosenfeld • Sisterhood Co-President • (708)751-5651 • <u>raynesd@aol.com</u>
Rose-Lynn Jaffe • Torah Fund V.P. • (847)293-7192 • <u>rlpj49@hotmail.com</u>

Please note any seating requests or dietary restrictions on the back of this response...